
Stylecard
Style Picture 1Style Info

Label

Product

Style

CORPORATE

TRICORP CORPORATE

HEREN OVERHEMD BASIC FIT

Measurement

blue

white

CMB6001

Gender MEN

Packing 1-PACK

Size Range 37/5 t/m 50/5 // 37/7 t/m 46/7

Fabric PINPOINT OXFORD

Composition 60% COTTON 40% POLYESTER

Weight 110 GR/M²

Wash and Care

Style drawing

Style No.

Style Remarks

4038 39

A
B

Total backl meas from hsp 83,083,082,0
Shoulder to shoulder 47,047,045,5

41 42

83,083,0
48,548,5

43

83,0
50,0

44

83,0
50,0

45

84,0
51,5

46

84,0
51,5

47

84,0
53,0

D
H

1/2 Chest width (at armhole) 58,058,056,0
Upperarm sleeve  (size 5) 66,566,566,0

61,061,0
67,067,0

64,0
67,5

64,0
67,5

67,0
68,0

67,0
68,0

70,0
68,5

48

84,0
53,0

70,0
68,5

49

85,0
54,5

73,0
69,0

50

85,0
54,5

73,0
69,0

37

82,0
45,5

56,0
66,0

Tol

1,0
1,0

1,0
1,0

Style Info Semi wide-spread boord

TRICORP

Anti-odor en anti-bacteriële finish

H1 Upperarm sleeve (size 7) 69,569,569,0 70,070,0 70,5 70,5 71,0 71,0 71,5 71,5 72,0 72,069,01,0

11/07/2014UR1 - TRICORP1User: Print date: Copyright ©  - TRICORP


