Stylecard

Style No. CMB6001

TRICORP

Style Info Style Picture 1 Wash and Care

Size Range	37/5 t/m 50/5 // 37/7 t/m 46/7										
Fabric	PINPOINT OXFORD										
Packing	1-PACK										
Composition	60% COTTON 40% POLYESTER										
Weight	110 GR/M²										
Style Info	Semi wide-spread boord Anti-odor en anti-bacteriële finish										





Product CORPORATE

Style HEREN OVERHEMD BASIC FIT

Label TRICORP CORPORATE

Gender MEN

Measurement																
		Tol	37	38	39	40	41	42	43	44	45	46	47	48	49	50
Α	Total backl meas from hsp	1,0	82,0	82,0	83,0	83,0	83,0	83,0	83,0	83,0	84,0	84,0	84,0	84,0	85,0	85,0
В	Shoulder to shoulder	1,0	45,5	45,5	47,0	47,0	48,5	48,5	50,0	50,0	51,5	51,5	53,0	53,0	54,5	54,5
D	1/2 Chest width (at armhole)	1,0	56,0	56,0	58,0	58,0	61,0	61,0	64,0	64,0	67,0	67,0	70,0	70,0	73,0	73,0
Н	Upperarm sleeve (size 5)	1,0	66,0	66,0	66,5	66,5	67,0	67,0	67,5	67,5	68,0	68,0	68,5	68,5	69,0	69,0
H1	Upperarm sleeve (size 7)	1.0	69 N	69 N	69.5	69.5	70.0	70.0	70.5	70.5	71.0	71.0	71 5	71.5	72 N	72 0

